MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES				
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 RE(QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
0018	08/15/2014		See Schedule					
	CODE NRCHQ	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE NRCHQ					
S NRC - HQ CQUISITION MANAGEMENT D AIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP TTN FATIMA SHULER ASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	IVISION	ACQ MAI	NRC - HQ UISITION MANAGEMENT L STOP 3WFN-05-C64MF HINGTON DC 20555-000					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (A	o., street, county. State and ZIP Code,	(x) 94	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
CGI FEDERAL INC ATTN LAURA BARLETT NA FAIRFAX VA 220334902			9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
			X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0059 NRC-HQ-12-T-09-0001 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
ODE 145969783	FACILITY CODE		.2/08/2011					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY		MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
HECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	SUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHAN	IODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ch Y OF FAR 43, 103(b).	E IN THE CONTRACT				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGR								
X FAR 52.212-4 (c) D. OTHER (Specify type of mod	ification and authority)							
. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗌 i	s not. Ix) is required to sign th	is document and return	1 copies to the	sissuing office.				
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	ATION (Organized by UCF section	on headings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where	e feasible.)				
he purpose of this modi . Allow CGI to upgrade ystem (FAIMIS) from ver pgrades; upgrade train esign and functional su STAQS) to FAIMIS, and c esult, the ceiling of t o "\$15,525,659.97." ontinued	Momentum on NRC sion 6.4.1 to 7.1 ing; numerous sys pport, and the in ontinued operatio	l.3; associa stem customi ntegration c ons and mair	ated VM's, database, zations and User Int of the Strategic Acqu atenance support to B	storage, and OS cergace changes, disitions System FAIMIS. As a				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditu			eretofore changed, remains unchanged a NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING					
STATISTIC OF SIGNER (1998 OF P	<i>uny</i>		RIBERTO COLON	STRUCK (1990 OF print)				
\$B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DA	ATE SIGNED 11	1 11/2 -	16C. DATE SIGNED				
			H. un	08/15/2014				
(Signature of person authorized to sign		-	\mathcal{C}	00/10/2014				
(Signature of person authorized to sign ISN 7540-01-152-8070 revious edition unusable				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA				

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF _ CUMENT BEING CONTINUED

NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0059/NRC-HQ-12-T-09-0001/M0018

OF 2

PAGE

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR CGI FEDERAL INC

EM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES		UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
4)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	· ·				
	2. Provide incremental funding in the amount of				
	\$1,704,077.39, thereby increasing the total	1			
	obligated amount from \$11,192,077.49 to				
	"\$12,896,154.88."				
	Total Obligated Amount: \$12,896,154.88 (Changed)				
	Current Order Ceiling: \$15,525,659.97 (Changed)		1		
	Total Order Value (Inclusive of all options):				
	\$26,308,045.63 (Changed)				
	Period of Performance: December 8, 2011 -				
	December 7, 2014 (Unchanged)				
	Accordingly, this task order is hereby modified				
	as follows:	[
	1. Paragraph (a) under Section B.4 CONSIDERATION				
	AND OBLIGATION is revised to read as follows:				
	"(a) Currently, the ceiling price to the				
	Government for full performance under this task				
	order is \$15,525,659.97."				
	4. Paragraph (b) under Section B.4 CONSIDERATION				
	AND OBLIGATION is hereby revised to read as	1			
	follows:				
	"(b) The amount obligated by the Government with				
	respect to this task order is \$12,896,154.88."				
	5. The task order potential value is increased b	, v			
	\$3,289,086.34, from \$23,018,959.29 to	I			
	\$26,308,045.63."				
	6. Refer to ATTACHMENT 1 - Cost/Price Schedule				
	which is hereby revised in its entirety.				
	Accounting Info:				
	2014-X0200-FEEBASED-7N-7ND001-51-G-156-N7365-252A				
	Funded: \$1,638,900.00				
	Requisition No: CFO-14-0048	1	1		
	2014-X0200-FEEBASED-7N-7ND001-51-G-156-N7365-2572				
	Funded: \$65,177.39				
	Requisition No: CFO-14-0068				
	ALL OWHER MERMO AND CONSTRUCTOR SPREAD THE OTHER				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME				
		1			
		1	1		